
2026 McIntosh Co. Middle Basketball Schedule   
DAY  DATE  TIME  HOME  AWAY  LOCATION 

Monday 1/12/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys Jane Macon McIntosh Jane Macon 

Wednesday 1/14/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys McIntosh Camden McIntosh 

Wednesday 1/21/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys McIntosh St. Mary's McIntosh 

Monday 1/26/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys McIntosh Risley McIntosh 

Wednesday 1/28/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys Needwood McIntosh Needwood 

Monday 2/2/26 5:00 Boys/6:15 Girls Glynn McIntosh Glynn 

Wednesday 2/4/26 5:00 Boys/6:15 Girls McIntosh Jane Macon McIntosh 

Monday 2/9/26 5:00 Boys/6:15 Girls Camden McIntosh Camden 

Wednesday 2/11/26 5:00 Boys/6:15 Girls St. Mary's McIntosh St. Mary's 

Thursday 2/19/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys Risley McIntosh Risley 

Monday 2/23/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys McIntosh Needwood McIntosh 

Wednesday 2/25/26 5:00 Girls/6:15 Boys McIntosh Glynn McIntosh 

Monday 3/2/26 TBA 
Girls & Boys 
Semi-Finals Semi-Finals # 1 Seeds 

Monday 3/2/26 TBA 
Girls & Boys 
Semi-Finals Semi-Finals # 2 Seeds 

Wednesday 3/4/26 5:00 p.m. 

GIRLS 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
GAME 

GIRLS 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
GAME TBA 

Wednesday 3/4/26 6:15 p.m. 

BOYS 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
GAME 

BOYS 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
GAME TBA 

 
All Games are Conference Games. The semi finals games will be played at the higher seeded 
teams gym. The girls and boys championship games will be played at the high school gym of the 
highest seeded GIRLS team playing in the Championship game. 
 
Principal: Scott Brooker  
Athletic Director: Bradley Warren  
Girls Head Coach: Tawana Armstrong​​  Boys Head Coach: Jonathan Gerald 


